Datablad

Produktnamn
Produkt-/E-nummer
Produkttyp

GTIN

ETIM-klass

Matt

Vikt

Dimension

Seksjonslengd
Diameter

Vikt
Toppbeslag

Endbeslag

Kedjeisolator glas U210B IEC 20, 210 kN
0624868
F 21/170

733281336577

Mekaniska data

Brottlast SML

Max arbetslast RTL

Elektriska egenskaper

Hallspanning 50Hz
Ljusimpuls

Krypstromsstracka

wmzxX
< r
m

MELUBYE

66009

170 mm
280 mm
66009
klapphus iec60120 / 20

klapp iec60120 / 20

210kN

105kN

45
10 kv

380 mm
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Datablad

Tekniska Specifikationer - Isolatorer

Isolationsmaterial herdet glass

Standard iec 60383
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